
 

Glengarry Primary School 
 TERM FOUR PLANNER 

 

 

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday S S 

1  
October 11 

 

School 

Development 

Day 

12                       
House activity: 

IIInnnttteeegggrrriii tttyyy  
 
 

(12:10pm) 
Combined choir 

rehearsal (9am) 

 

 

 

 

13                                             
 

14                        * 
 

15 

 

 

1

6 

1

7 
Tel

eth

on 

2 
18 
 

School Board 

Meeting – Data 

(7.00pm) 

19                       

 

20                        
 
Staff Meeting: 

(3.15pm) 

21                      
 

Room 5 & 6 Animal 

Ark Incursion 

 



 

 

22 

 

Fab Food 

 

2

3 

2

4 

3 
25 
 
 

P&C Meeting 
(7.30pm) 

26                       
 
 

 

 

 

27                                      
 
 

 

28                        *

 

29       

 

Assembly 

(8.50am)– Rooms 1 

and 2 

 
 

 

3

0 

3

1 

4 
November 1 
 

 

2 

 
 

 

 

 

3  

 

4                        
Year 5 Leadership 

excursion 

Build a Beach 

Incursion: Room 6 

5 

Yoga: Room 11 & 12 
 

 

 

6 7 

5 
6 

 

Last week for 

Library borrowing 

 

9                         

 

Djeran Block – 

Zoo Excursion 

 

10                                          
 
 

 

11                        *



 

 

12 

House activity: 

CCCooo mmmpppaaa ssssss iii ooo nnn   (8.50am) 
 

 

COLOUR BLAST 
 

 
 

 

 

1

3 

1

4 

6 
15 

 
Yoga: Room 11 & 12 

 

16                       17 18                     

 

19 
 

 

 
Fab Food 

 
 

 

 

2

0 

2

1 

7 
22 
 

School Board 

Meeting (7.00pm) 

 

23                       

 

 

 

 

 

24                                           
 
Staff Meeting 

(3.15pm) 

 

25                        * 
Street Art & Library 

Excursion: Rm 1, 2 

and 7 (Year 2) 
 

Transition day K-P-1 

26 
Assembly (8.50am) 

Student Leaders  
Kindy 2022: “Meet the 

Teacher” (2.00pm) 

Yoga: Room 11 & 12 
Transition day K-P-1 
 

 

2

7 

2

8 

8 
29  

 
P&C Meeting 

(7.30pm) 

 

 

30                       
DSHS Year 7 ’21 

Orientation 

 
 

 

December 1 
PP 2022: “Meet the 

Teacher” (9:00am) 
 

Staff Meeting (3.15pm)  

2                         3     Kindy 2022:  

Orientation 

Yoga: Room 11 & 12 

P&C Christmas Night 

Band/recorder and 

choirs 
 

 

 

 

4 5 

9 
6 

 

7                         8                                     
 

 
Staff Meeting (3.15pm) 

9                          * 
Becky Buckaroo’s 

Christmas Adventure 
Incursion - Kindy 

10      Fab Food 
Becky Buckaroo’s 

Christmas Adventure 
Incursion - Kindy 

Yoga: Room 11 & 12 

 

 
 

1

1 

1

2 

10 
13  
Kindy Xmas Day 

Reports distributed 

via Connect 

 

14                       
Kindy Xmas Day 

Graduation 

Ceremony (8.50am) 

 

15                                             
 

 

16                        * 
Presentation 

Assembly (8.50am): 

Rooms 11 & 12 
Thank you morning tea 

Students finish 

 

17 

School 

Development 

Day 

1

8 

1

9 

Term 1, 2022 commences for students on Monday, January 31 
* = Newsletter                                              

Year 6 Camp – Woodman Point 

Pre-primary – Year 4 Swimming lessons 

Pre-primary – Year 4 Swimming lessons 

First Aide: Rooms 5/6/7/8/11/12 


