

## Glengarry Primary School TERM FOUR PLANNER



Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	S	S
1	October 11 School Development	House activity: Integrity (12:10pm) Combined choir	13	14 *	15	1 6	1 7 Tel eth on
	Day	rehearsal (9am)		Camp – Woodman I	······		
2	School Board Meeting – Data (7.00pm)	19	Staff Meeting: (3.15pm)	Room 5 & 6 Animal Ark Incursion	Fab Food	2 3	2 4
	25	26	27	28 *	29	3	3
3	Pre-primary – Y P&C Meeting (7.30pm)	ear 4 Swimming lesso	ons		Assembly (8.50am)– Rooms 1 and 2	0	1
4	November 1  Pre-primary – Year	2 r 4 Swimming lessons	3	4 Year 5 Leadership excursion Build a Beach Incursion: Room 6	5 Yoga: Room 11 & 12	6	7
5	6  Last week for Library borrowing	9 Djeran Block – Zoo Excursion	10	11 *	House activity: Compassion (8.50am)  COLOUR BLAST	1 3	1 4
6	15 Yoga: Room 11 & 12	16	17	First Aide: Roon	19 ns 5/6/7/8/11/12 Fab Food	2 0	2 1
7	School Board Meeting (7.00pm)	23	24 Staff Meeting (3.15pm)	25 * Street Art & Library Excursion: Rm 1, 2 and 7 (Year 2) Transition day K-P-1	Assembly (8.50am) Student Leaders Kindy 2022: "Meet the Teacher" (2.00pm) Yoga: Room 11 & 12 Transition day K-P-1	2 7	2 8
8	29 <b>P&amp;C Meeting</b> (7.30pm)	30 DSHS Year 7 '21 Orientation	December 1 PP 2022: "Meet the Teacher" (9:00am) Staff Meeting (3.15pm)	2	3 Kindy 2022: Orientation Yoga: Room 11 & 12 P&C Christmas Night Band/recorder and choirs	4	5
9	6	7	8 Staff Meeting (3.15pm)	9 * Becky Buckaroo's Christmas Adventure Incursion - Kindy	10 Fab Food Becky Buckaroo's Christmas Adventure Incursion - Kindy Yoga: Room 11 & 12	1 1	1 2
10	13 Kindy Xmas Day Reports distributed via Connect	14 Kindy Xmas Day Graduation Ceremony (8.50am)	15	16 * Presentation Assembly (8.50am): Rooms 11 & 12 Thank you morning tea Students finish	School Development Day	1 8	1 9